

Court No. - 71

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2002 of 1983

Appellant :- Phool Singh

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Birendra Singh, V.S. Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh, J.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list on 19.08.2025.

Order Date :- 25.7.2025

Rama Kant