



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2002 of 1983

Phool Singh
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Birendra Singh, V.S. Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 79

HON'BLE CHAWAN PRAKASH, J.

1. On the request of learned counsel for appellants, case is adjourned for the day.
2. List on 14.7.2026.

(Chawan Prakash,J.)

May 5, 2026
Md Faisal